Video | DIVAR IP 5000
DIVAR IP 5000
u Fully featured video recording solution for up to 32
channels
u Out-of-the-box IP video recording solution with up
to 16 TB (4 x 4 TB) storage capacity
u Robust, secure operation — instant real time access

relative humidity
5 to 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering information
DIVAR IP 5000, 1 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 1 x 2 TB storage
Order number DIP-5042EZ-1HD
3 | DIVAR IP 5000
DIVAR IP 5000, 1 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 1 x 2 TB storage; no TPM
Order number DIP-5042EZ-1HDX
DIVAR IP 5000, 2 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 2 x 2 TB storage
Order number DIP-5042EZ-2HD
DIVAR IP 5000, 2 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 2 x 2 TB storage; no TPM
Order number DIP-5042EZ-2HDX
DIVAR IP 5000, 4 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 4 x 2 TB storage
Order number DIP-5042EZ-4HD
DIVAR IP 5000, 4 x 2 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 4 x 2 TB storage; no TPM
Order number DIP-5042EZ-4HDX
DIVAR IP 5000, 1 x 4 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 1 x 4 TB storage
Order number DIP-5044EZ-1HD
DIVAR IP 5000, 1 x 4 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 1 x 4 TB storage; no TPM
Order number DIP-5044EZ-1HDX
DIVAR IP 5000, 2 x 4 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 2 x 4 TB storage
Order number DIP-5044EZ-2HD
DIVAR IP 5000, 2 x 4 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 2 x 4 TB storage; no TPM
Order number DIP-5044EZ-2HDX
DIVAR IP 5000, 4 x 4 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 4 x 4 TB storage
Order number DIP-5044EZ-4HD
DIVAR IP 5000, 4 x 4 TB HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; 4 x 4 TB storage; no TPM
Order number DIP-5044EZ-4HDX
DIVAR IP 5000, w/o HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; w/o HDD
Order number DIP-5042EZ-0HD
DIVAR IP 5000, w/o HDD
All-in-one recording solution for network surveillance
systems.
Up to 32 channels; w/o HDD; no TPM